CAPABILITY STATEMENT

COMPANY OVERVIEW

We are dedicated to advancing occupational safety and health at Todd Jerome Jenkins LLC through innovative, data-driven solutions. Our mission is to protect working people, eliminate significant injuries and fatalities, and contribute to the body of knowledge in occupational health and safety. Our consulting services blend cuttingedge technology with practical strategies, ensuring compliance and enhancing organizational culturepartner with us for a safer, smarter workforce.

Todd Jerome Jenkins LLC delivers expert occupational safety and health consulting services focusing on Human Organizational Performance (HOP) and Human Performance Improvement (HPI). We develop and implement data-driven strategies to reduce serious injuries and fatalities and ensure industry regulatory compliance. Our services include safety program development, risk assessments, training, and incident analysis.

CORE COMPETENCIES

- Occupational Safety and Health Consulting
- Safety Training and Workforce Education
- Compliance Audits and Regulatory Guidance
- Safety Program Development and Management
- Incident Investigation and Root Cause Analysis
- Human Performance Improvement (HPI) Strategies
- Human Organizational Performance (HOP) **Implementation**
- Risk Assessments and Hazard Identification

DIFFERENTIATORS

Todd Jerome Jenkins LLC stands out with a unique focus on Human Organizational Performance (HOP) strategies, blending behavioral science with proven safety methodologies. Our leadership brings over a decade of military and corporate safety experience, specializing in high-risk environments. We utilize datadriven tools and Microsoft 365 integrations to enhance safety performance tracking and compliance, delivering scalable, technology-driven solutions tailored to diverse industries.

Todd Jerome Jenkins LLC

www.toddjeromejenkinsgov.com www.toddjeromejenkins.com

VENDOR PROFILE

UEI:

DU6JKDR8C6P5

CAGE:

8QHQ8

Primary NAICS:

541690 - Other Scientific And **Technical Consulting Services**

Secondary NAICS:

TRD











